
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-302

Thu, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  Klochkova O.F.  A-308
Fri, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect Systeme of Database Management (1)  Vorontsov V.A.  dep.46
Fri, 22 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Elect Programming and Design Technologies  Zaytsev S.M., Pronichev A.N.

 46-7
Fri, 22 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Elect Digital Signal Processing  Reshetov V.N.  dep.46
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Programming Languages and Operating Systems  Kozyreva N.A.,

Pronichev A.N.  46-7
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  Nikitaev V.G.  dep.46
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Astapov I.I.  K-307
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Gayur I.Y.  K-409
Tue, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Computer Technology  Raschikov V.I.  V-114
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Image Processing Systems in Medicine  Pronichev A.N.  46-5
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Hohlov S.S., Zadeba E.A., Dmitrieva A.N., Astapov I.I.,

Yashin I.I.  402
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  Raschikov V.I.  V-115
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Programming and Design Technologies  Zaytsev S.M., Pronichev A.N.

 46-7
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Digital Signal Processing  Reshetov V.N.  dep.46
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Systeme of Database Management (1)  Vorontsov V.A.  dep.46
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Programming Languages and Operating Systems  Kozyreva N.A.,

Pronichev A.N.  46-7


